EXTRACTOS NATURALES

EOO1

EO002
EOO3
EO004
EO05
EO06
EQ07
E008
EO009
EO10
EO11

EO12
EO13
EO14
EO15
EO16
EO17
EO18

PACHULI
RUDA
AZAHAR
LIMON
EUCALIPTO
AMBAR
JAZMIN
ROSA
INCIENSO
MIRRA
VERBENA
cOCO
CANELA
ALMIZCLE
SANDALO
MIEL
LAUREL
VAINILLA

EO19
E020
EO21

E022
EO023
E024
E025
E026
EQ27
EO30
E031

EO32
EO033
EO034
EO35

ROMERO
CLAVO

MENTA
LAVANDA

PALO SANTO
CITRONELLA
BERGAMOTA
CANELA/MIEL
NARANJA/CANELA
GERANIQ
HIERBA BUENA
MANZANA
OREGANO
TOMILLO
SALVIA

3,20 € Unidad de 15 ml




